
I.D.:	73432871

Switch	media	convertor	tp-link	2	porturi,,	MC200CM

Data
publicarii

21.09.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.391,20	RON	-	1.391,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Switch	media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x1000M	SC/UPC	port,	1x1000M	RJ45	port	(Auto
MDI/MDIX),	1000Base-T	to	1000Base-SX	(SC),	Multi-Mode,	550m,	montabil	in	sasiu	Garantie:
60	Mc-standard:	Gigabit	Mc-type:	Multi	mode	Cod	produs:	MC200CM	Produsul	va	fi	însotit	de
certificat	de	calitate/conformitate	si	garantie.


